

C.A.No. 5505-5507 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7-9 in Civil Appeal No.5505-5507/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for recalling the court's order dated 8.3.2004 passed in I.A. Nos. 4-6
and directions regarding early hearing and office report)

Date : 02/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. R. Mohan, ASG
Mr. Hemant Sharma, adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

For ApplicantMr. Shree Prakash, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.As. be placed for orders after six months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Janki Bhatia)

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar