

ÀITEM No.IA
(For judgment)

Court No.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.5505-5507 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

C.A. NO.7004/2003

Date : 05/04/2006 The matter was called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, adv.

ent of the Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema pronounced the judgm

Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema and Hon
'ble Dr.

Justice A.R. Lakshmanan.

sed with costs, These appeals are devoid of merit and are dismis

quantified at R.10,000/- for each of the respondents. The appellant is directed to

allot jobs to the respondents within a period of one month from today.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
SINGH)

(ANAND

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)